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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

2 Lincoln-Way Co-Op

LWvs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023
Varsity VAULT

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Rylee Miller
Genevieve Herion
Emilie Kuchta

Edith Condon
Madison Piotrowski
Flynn Meyer

Alli Palansky

Jillian Riebe
Emerson Wolcott
Lainey Lekki

LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Kaelyn Landry
Genevieve Herion
Alli Palansky

Edith Condon
Madison Piotrowski
Lainey Lekki

Mia Izguerra

Flynn Meyer

Jillian Riebe

Rylee Miller

3550 32,60 30.50

9.35
9.30
9.25
9.20
9.10
8.95
8.80
8.70
8.50
8.20

8.60
8.40
8.30
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.60
7.60
7.40
7.30

UB

1 Downers Grove Co-Op 3685 34.60 3340

3T

3T

5T

5T

2T

2T

BB FX

35.65

35.95

140.50
134.55

LWvs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Edith Condon
Genevieve Herion
Kaelyn Landry
Madison Piotrowski
Alli Palansky

Mia Izguerra
Lainey Lekki

Rylee Miller

Jillian Riebe

Natalie Pfeffer

LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op

Lincoln-Way Co-Op

LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op

Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Varsity ALL AROUND
Genevieve Herion 35.500
Edith Condon 35.400
Madison Piotrowski = 34.700
Alli Palansky 33.750
Lainey Lekki 33.600
Jillian Riebe 32.850

Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Lainey Lekki
Genevieve Herion
Madison Piotrowski
Flynn Meyer

Edith Condon
Addyson Miritello
Jillian Riebe

Alli Palansky

Emilie Kuchta
Emerson Wolcott

9.20
8.60
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.00
7.20

9.30
9.20
9.20
9.10
8.90
8.80
8.75
8.35
8.05
7.10
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LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023
JVTEAM TOTALS

1  Lincoln-Way Co-Op

2 Downers Grove Co-Op

LWvs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Downers Grove Co-Op

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Lincoln-Way Co-Op

\

34.050 28.700 26.400 32.550

32500 29.400 28.600 30.800

uB

BB FX

121.700
121.300

LWvs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023

JV VAULT JV UNEVEN BARS
Hannah Buhle 8.60 1 Downers Grove Co-Op  Natalie Marten
Lilianna Gemmell 8.60 2 Downers Grove Co-Op  Ellysen Enriquez
Amber Flores 8.45 3 DownersGrove Co-Op  Lauren Deacy
Heidi Schmidt 8.40 4 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Lilianna Gemmell
Teagan Knipper 8.40 5T Lincoln-Way Co-Op Amber Flores
Lauren Deacy 8.10 5T | Lincoln-Way Co-Op Ava MclLean
Ellysen Enriquez 8.10 7 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Teagan Knipper
Natalie Marten 7.90 8 Downers Grove Co-Op  Heidi Schmidt
Ava MclLean 7.80 9 Downers Grove Co-Op  Giovanna Russotiesi
Giovanna Russotiesi = 7.50 10  Lincoln-Way Co-Op Hannah Buhle

LWvs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023 LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023

JV BALANCE BEAM JV FLOOR EXERCISE
Heidi Schmidt 7.90 1 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Lilianna Gemmell
Ellysen Enriquez 7.80 2 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Ava MclLean
Amber Flores 7.50 3T Downers Grove Co-Op  Heidi Schmidt
Natalie Marten 7.20 3T Lincoln-Way Co-Op Teagan Knipper
Hannah Buhle 6.50 5T Downers Grove Co-Op  Ellysen Enriquez
Ava McLean 6.30 5T Lincoln-Way Co-Op Hannah Buhle
Teagan Knipper 6.10 7  Downers Grove Co-Op  Natalie Marten
Giovanna Russotiesi  5.70 8  Lincoln-Way Co-Op Amber Flores

Downers Grove Co-Op

Downers Grove Co-Op

LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023

JV ALL AROUND
1 Downers Grove Co-Op  Ellysen Enriquez 31.700
2 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Amber Flores 30.850
3 Downers Grove Co-Op  Natalie Marten 30.800
4 Downers Grove Co-Op  Heidi Schmidt 30.000
5 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Ava McLean 29.650
6 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Teagan Knipper 28.800
7 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Hannah Buhle 28.400
8 Downers Grove Co-Op  Giovanna Russotiesi  26.000

Giovanna Russotiesi

8.10
7.90
7.70
7.60
7.40
7.40
6.30
5.70
5.50
5.40

8.50
8.15
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.60
7.50
7.30
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LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX

3345 2420 2680 3050 114.95

85.40

1  Lincoln-Way Co-Op

2 Downers Grove Co-Op 2130 19.20 1870 26.20

LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023
Frosh/Soph VAULT

LWvs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

6T

6T

3T

3T

Lincoln-Way Co-Op Allyson Dean 8.55 1 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Marissa Lacny 7.30
Lincoln-Way Co-Op Leah Sandusky 8.40 2 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Allyson Dean 6.10
Lincoln-Way Co-Op Marissa Lacny 8.30 3 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Emily Cech 5.90
Lincoln-Way Co-Op Emily Cech 8.20 4 DownersGrove Co-Op  Maya Tetzpa O'Rourke  5.40
Downers Grove Co-Op  Maya Tetzpa O'Rourke  7.50 5 Downers Grove Co-Op  Sofia Scumaci 5.00
Downers Grove Co-Op  Nana Cann 6.90 6  Lincoln-Way Co-Op Frankie Gabey 4.90
Downers Grove Co-Op ~ Sofia Scumaci 6.90 7T Downers Grove Co-Op  Nana Cann 4.50
7T Lincoln-Way Co-Op Leah Sandusky 4.50
9  Downers Grove Co-Op  Rebecca Zawodniak 4.30
10 Downers Grove Co-Op ~ Alexandra Frer 410
LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023 LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE
Lincoln-Way Co-Op Marissa Lacny 7.70 1 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Kate Giroux 8.05
Lincoln-Way Co-Op Leah Sandusky 6.50 2 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Leah Sandusky 7.70
Lincoln-Way Co-Op Emily Cech 6.30 3 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Emily Cech 7.45
Lincoln-Way Co-Op Allyson Dean 6.30 4 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Allyson Dean 7.30
Downers Grove Co-0Op  Nana Cann 5.10 5 Downers Grove Co-Op  Lauren Mall 7.10
Downers Grove Co-Op  Lauren Mall 5.00 6T Downers Grove Co-Op  Nana Cann 6.50
Downers Grove Co-Op ~ Sofia Scumaci 4.60 6T Downers Grove Co-Op ~ Sofia Scumaci 6.50
Downers Grove Co-Op ~ Rebecca Zawodniak = 4.00 8 Downers Grove Co-Op Maya Tetzpa O'Rourke  6.10
9 Downers Grove Co-Op ~ Alexandra Frer 4.60

LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Allyson Dean 28.25
2 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Emily Cech 27.85
3 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Leah Sandusky 27.10
4T Downers Grove Co-Op  Nana Cann 23.00
4T Downers Grove Co-Op  Sofia Scumaci 23.00



