

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023					
	Varsity TEAM TOTALS					
		V	UB	ВВ	FX	
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	36.85	34.60	33.40	35.65	140.50
2	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	35.50	32.60	30.50	35.95	134.55

	LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023 Varsity VAULT			
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Rylee Miller	9.35	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	9.30	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emilie Kuchta	9.25	
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Edith Condon	9.20	
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Madison Piotrowski	9.10	
6	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Flynn Meyer	8.95	
7	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	8.80	
8	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Jillian Riebe	8.70	
9	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Emerson Wolcott	8.50	
10	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Lainey Lekki	8.20	

	LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023 Varsity UNEVEN BARS			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Edith Condon	9.20	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	8.60	
ЗТ	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kaelyn Landry	8.40	
ЗТ	Downers Grove Co-Op	Madison Piotrowski	8.40	
5T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	8.30	
5T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Mia Izguerra	8.30	
7	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Lainey Lekki	8.20	
8	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Rylee Miller	8.10	
9	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Jillian Riebe	8.00	
10	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Natalie Pfeffer	7.20	

LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023			
	Varsity l	BALANCE BEAM	
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kaelyn Landry	8.60
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	8.40
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	8.30
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Edith Condon	8.10
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Madison Piotrowski	8.00
6	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Lainey Lekki	7.90
7T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Mia Izguerra	7.60
7T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Flynn Meyer	7.60
9	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Jillian Riebe	7.40
10	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Rylee Miller	7.30

	LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023 Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE			
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Lainey Lekki	9.30	
2T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	9.20	
2T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Madison Piotrowski	9.20	
4	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Flynn Meyer	9.10	
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Edith Condon	8.90	
6	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Addyson Miritello	8.80	
7	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Jillian Riebe	8.75	
8	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	8.35	
9	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emilie Kuchta	8.05	
10	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Emerson Wolcott	7.10	

	LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023				
	Varsity ALL AROUND				
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	35.500		
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Edith Condon	35.400		
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Madison Piotrowski	34.700		
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	33.750		
5	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Lainey Lekki	33.600		
6	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Jillian Riebe	32.850		



Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023					
	JV TEAM TOTALS					
		V	UB	ВВ	FX	
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	34.050	28.700	26.400	32.550	121.700
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	32.500	29.400	28.600	30.800	121.300

	LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023			
	J	V VAULT		
1T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Hannah Buhle	8.60	
1T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Lilianna Gemmell	8.60	
3	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Amber Flores	8.45	
4T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Heidi Schmidt	8.40	
4T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Teagan Knipper	8.40	
6T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Deacy	8.10	
6T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Ellysen Enriquez	8.10	
8	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Marten	7.90	
9	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Ava McLean	7.80	
10	Downers Grove Co-Op	Giovanna Russotiesi	7.50	

	LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023 JV UNEVEN BARS			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Marten	8.10	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Ellysen Enriquez	7.90	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Deacy	7.70	
4	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Lilianna Gemmell	7.60	
5T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Amber Flores	7.40	
5T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Ava McLean	7.40	
7	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Teagan Knipper	6.30	
8	Downers Grove Co-Op	Heidi Schmidt	5.70	
9	Downers Grove Co-Op	Giovanna Russotiesi	5.50	
10	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Hannah Buhle	5.40	

	LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023 JV BALANCE BEAM			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Heidi Schmidt	7.90	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Ellysen Enriquez	7.80	
3	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Amber Flores	7.50	
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Marten	7.20	
5	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Hannah Buhle	6.50	
6	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Ava McLean	6.30	
7	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Teagan Knipper	6.10	
8	Downers Grove Co-Op	Giovanna Russotiesi	5.70	

	LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023 JV FLOOR EXERCISE			
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Lilianna Gemmell	8.50	
2	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Ava McLean	8.15	
3T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Heidi Schmidt	8.00	
3T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Teagan Knipper	8.00	
5T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Ellysen Enriquez	7.90	
5T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Hannah Buhle	7.90	
7	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Marten	7.60	
8	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Amber Flores	7.50	
9	Downers Grove Co-Op	Giovanna Russotiesi	7.30	

	LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023 JV ALL AROUND			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Ellysen Enriquez	31.700	
2	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Amber Flores	30.850	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Marten	30.800	
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Heidi Schmidt	30.000	
5	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Ava McLean	29.650	
6	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Teagan Knipper	28.800	
7	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Hannah Buhle	28.400	
8	Downers Grove Co-Op	Giovanna Russotiesi	26.000	



Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023 Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS						
		٧	UB	ВВ	FX	
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	33.45	24.20	26.80	30.50	114.95
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	21.30	19.20	18.70	26.20	85.40

	LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023 Frosh/Soph VAULT			
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Allyson Dean	8.55	
2	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Leah Sandusky	8.40	
3	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Marissa Lacny	8.30	
4	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Emily Cech	8.20	
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Maya Tetzpa O'Rourke	7.50	
6T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Nana Cann	6.90	
6T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Sofia Scumaci	6.90	

	LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023 Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS				
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Marissa Lacny	7.30		
2	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Allyson Dean	6.10		
3	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Emily Cech	5.90		
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Maya Tetzpa O'Rourke	5.40		
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Sofia Scumaci	5.00		
6	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Frankie Gabey	4.90		
7T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Nana Cann	4.50		
7T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Leah Sandusky	4.50		
9	Downers Grove Co-Op	Rebecca Zawodniak	4.30		
10	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alexandra Frer	4.10		

	LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023 Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM				
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Marissa Lacny	7.70		
2	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Leah Sandusky	6.50		
ЗТ	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Emily Cech	6.30		
ЗТ	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Allyson Dean	6.30		
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Nana Cann	5.10		
6	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Mall	5.00		
7	Downers Grove Co-Op	Sofia Scumaci	4.60		
8	Downers Grove Co-Op	Rebecca Zawodniak	4.00		

	LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023 Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE				
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Kate Giroux	8.05		
2	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Leah Sandusky	7.70		
3	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Emily Cech	7.45		
4	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Allyson Dean	7.30		
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Mall	7.10		
6T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Nana Cann	6.50		
6T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Sofia Scumaci	6.50		
8	Downers Grove Co-Op	Maya Tetzpa O'Rourke	6.10		
9	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alexandra Frer	4.60		

LW vs. DG — Thu Dec 21, 2023 Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND				
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Allyson Dean	28.25	
2	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Emily Cech	27.85	
3	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Leah Sandusky	27.10	
4T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Nana Cann	23.00	
4T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Sofia Scumaci	23.00	